IVB SERIES
INSULATED VAPOR BARRIER
100 through 2000
(Horizontal / Roof)
TRIBLOKTM
SMART WEATHER
ENCAPSULATION
JO

IVB Series Installations Examples
LRM NTS
7 05/17/2023 51000-03
*AIR BARRIER & ROOFING MEMBRANE LOCATION IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND MAY BE RELOCATED BASED ON PROJECT SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS.
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters.
IVB SERIES MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total Movement (JOΔ)
Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum
IVB-100-R19 1.00 25 0.50 13 1.50 38 0.50 13 1.50 38 1.00 25
IVB-200-R19 2.00 51 1.00 25 3.00 76 1.00 25 3.00 76 2.00 51
IVB-300-R19 3.00 76 1.50 38 4.50 114 1.50 38 4.50 114 3.00 76
IVB-400-R19 4.00 102 2.00 51 6.00 152 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102
IVB-500-R19 5.00 127 3.00 76 7.00 178 2.50 64 7.50 191 5.00 127
IVB-600-R19 6.00 152 4.00 102 8.00 203 3.00 76 9.00 229 6.00 152
IVB-700-R19 7.00 178 5.00 127 9.00 229 3.50 89 10.50 267 7.00 178
IVB-800-R19 8.00 203 6.00 152 10.00 254 4.00 102 12.00 305 8.00 203
IVB-900-R19 9.00 229 7.00 178 11.00 279 4.50 114 13.50 343 9.00 229
IVB-1000-R19 10.00 254 8.00 203 12.00 305 5.00 127 15.00 381 10.00 254
IVB-1200-R19 12.00 305 10.00 254 14.00 356 6.00 152 18.00 457 12.00 305
IVB-1400-R19 14.00 356 12.00 305 16.00 406 7.00 178 21.00 533 14.00 356
IVB-1600-R19 16.00 406 14.00 356 18.00 457 8.00 203 24.00 610 16.00 406
IVB-1800-R19 18.00 457 16.00 406 20.00 508 9.00 229 27.00 686 18.00 457
IVB-2000-R19 20.00 508 18.00 457 22.00 559 10.00 254 30.00 762 20.00 508
R
19
SEMI-IMPERMEABLE (SI)
The suffix SI is added to the product COMPONENT to convey the use of a

Insulated Vapor Barrier
IVB R19 Series Movement Chart
LRM NTS
7 05/17/2023 51000-04
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters.
IVB SERIES MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total Movement (JOΔ)
Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum
IVB-100-R25 1.00 25 0.50 13 1.50 38 0.50 13 1.50 38 1.00 25
IVB-200-R25 2.00 51 1.00 25 3.00 76 1.00 25 3.00 76 2.00 51
IVB-300-R25 3.00 76 1.50 38 4.50 114 1.50 38 4.50 114 3.00 76
IVB-400-R25 4.00 102 2.00 51 6.00 152 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102
IVB-500-R25 5.00 127 3.00 76 7.00 178 2.50 64 7.50 191 5.00 127
IVB-600-R25 6.00 152 4.00 102 8.00 203 3.00 76 9.00 229 6.00 152
IVB-700-R25 7.00 178 5.00 127 9.00 229 3.50 89 10.50 267 7.00 178
IVB-800-R25 8.00 203 6.00 152 10.00 254 4.00 102 12.00 305 8.00 203
IVB-900-R25 9.00 229 7.00 178 11.00 279 4.50 114 13.50 343 9.00 229
IVB-1000-R25 10.00 254 8.00 203 12.00 305 5.00 127 15.00 381 10.00 254
IVB-1200-R25 12.00 305 10.00 254 14.00 356 6.00 152 18.00 457 12.00 305
IVB-1400-R25 14.00 356 12.00 305 16.00 406 7.00 178 21.00 533 14.00 356
IVB-1600-R25 16.00 406 14.00 356 18.00 457 8.00 203 24.00 610 16.00 406
IVB-1800-R25 18.00 457 16.00 406 20.00 508 9.00 229 27.00 686 18.00 457
IVB-2000-R25 20.00 508 18.00 457 22.00 559 10.00 254 30.00 762 20.00 508
R
25
SEMI-IMPERMEABLE (SI)
The suffix SI is added to the product COMPONENT to convey the use of a

Insulated Vapor Barrier
IVB R25 Series Movement Chart
LRM NTS
7 05/17/2023 51000-05
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters.
IVB SERIES MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total Movement (JOΔ)
Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum
IVB-100-R30 1.00 25 0.50 13 1.50 38 0.50 13 1.50 38 1.00 25
IVB-200-R30 2.00 51 1.00 25 3.00 76 1.00 25 3.00 76 2.00 51
IVB-300-R30 3.00 76 1.50 38 4.50 114 1.50 38 4.50 114 3.00 76
IVB-400-R30 4.00 102 2.00 51 6.00 152 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102
IVB-500-R30 5.00 127 3.00 76 7.00 178 2.50 64 7.50 191 5.00 127
IVB-600-R30 6.00 152 4.00 102 8.00 203 3.00 76 9.00 229 6.00 152
IVB-700-R30 7.00 178 5.00 127 9.00 229 3.50 89 10.50 267 7.00 178
IVB-800-R30 8.00 203 6.00 152 10.00 254 4.00 102 12.00 305 8.00 203
IVB-900-R30 9.00 229 7.00 178 11.00 279 4.50 114 13.50 343 9.00 229
IVB-1000-R30 10.00 254 8.00 203 12.00 305 5.00 127 15.00 381 10.00 254
IVB-1200-R30 12.00 305 10.00 254 14.00 356 6.00 152 18.00 457 12.00 305
IVB-1400-R30 14.00 356 12.00 305 16.00 406 7.00 178 21.00 533 14.00 356
IVB-1600-R30 16.00 406 14.00 356 18.00 457 8.00 203 24.00 610 16.00 406
IVB-1800-R30 18.00 457 16.00 406 20.00 508 9.00 229 27.00 686 18.00 457
IVB-2000-R30 20.00 508 18.00 457 22.00 559 10.00 254 30.00 762 20.00 508
R
30
SEMI-IMPERMEABLE (SI)
The suffix SI is added to the product COMPONENT to convey the use of a